
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 

B.A./B.Sc. Fourth Semester (CBCS) Examination,2023

Programme
Morning (M) 

(9 AM-12 NOON) 
HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION(HRE-HG/RC-4016) 

Afternoon (A} 

(1.30PM-4.30PM)
Date Day 

23-05-2023 Tuesday FOLKLORE (FOK-HG/RC-4016) 

MICROBIOLOGY{MIC-HG/RC-4016) MANIPURI(MAN-HG/RC-4016) 

ANTHROPOLoGY{ANT-HG/RC-4016) PERSIAN (PER-HG/RC-4016) 

WRITING FOR MEDIA (UMC-RC-4016) 
SANSKRIT (SKT-HG/RC-4016) 

ELECTRONIcS (ELE-HG/Rc-4016) 
ECONOMICS(ECO-HG/RC-4016) 24-05-2023 Wednesdayy 

25-05-2023 Thursday POLITICAL SCIENCE/POL-HG/RC-4016/4026/4036) ENGLISH (ENG-H6/RC-4016) 

BIOTECHNOLOGY (BIT-HG/RC-4016) 
PSYCHOLOGY (PSY-HG/RC-4016) 

INSTRUMENTATION(INS-HG/RC-4016) 
26-05-2023 Friday cOMPUTER SCIENCE 

(cSC-HG-40X6/ CSC-RC-4016) 
cOMPUTER APPLICATION 

(TCA-HG/RC-4016) 

INFORMATION TECHNOLoGY 

(TIT-RC4016) 
EDUCATION (EDU-HG/RC-4016) 27-05-2023 Saturday GEOLOGY (GLG-HG/RC-4016) 

BOTANY (B0T-HG/RC4016} 
LINGUISTICs (LIN-HG/RC-4016} 29-05-2023 Monday BODO (BOD-HG/RC-4016) 

zooLoGY 2ac Ha/RC-A015) PHYSICS (PHY-HG/RC-4016) 

NEPALI (NEP-HG/RC-4016) 

ASSAMESE (ASM-HG/RC-4016) 

HINDI (HIN-HG/RC-4016) 

30-05-2023 Tuesday STATISTICS (STA-HG/RC-4016) PHILOSOPHY (PHI-HG/RC-4016) 

31-05-2023 Wednesday HISTORY (HIS-HG/RC-4016) GEOGRAPHY (GGY-HG/RC-4016) 
01-06-2023 Thursday HONOURS CORE PAPERI 

(XxX-HC-4016) 
TRAVEL&TOURISM MANAGEMENT 02-06-2023 Friday SATRIYA DANCE (SAT-HG/RC-4016) 

(TTM-HG/RC-4016) 
03-06-2023 Saturday HONOURS cORE PAPER 

XXX-HC-4026)
HONOURS cORE PAPER u(xXX-HC-4036) 05-06-2023 Monday 

MATHEMATIcs (MAT-HG/RC-4016) MIL/ALT 
ASM-CC-4016{Assamese) 

06-06-2023 Tuesday 

MAN-CC-4016(Manipuri) 
ALT-CC-4016Alternative English) 

BEN-CC-4016(Bengali) 
BOD-CC-4016(Bodo) 
HIN-CC-4016(Hindi) 

NEP-CC-4016(Nepali)_ 
07-06-2023 Wednesday socOLOGY HOME SCIENCE(HSC-HG/RC-4016) 

(SOC-HG/RC-4016)
BENGALI (BEN-HG/RC-4016)08-06-2023 Thursday ARABIC 

CHEMISTRY (CHE-HG/RC-4016) (ARA-HG/Rc-4016) 

09-06-2023 Friday Skill Enhancement Courses(SEC) XXX-SEC-40X4 

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar 
25th March, 2023 

(DJ.chepdhury) 
Controller of Examinations 

Gauhati University 
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